LPG CONSUMER PRICE NOTIFIED BY LPG MARKETING COMPANIES FOR SEPTEMBER 2016

S. No. Company Name

1 M/s Foundation Gas

2 M/s Burshane LPG

3 M/s Anoud Gas Company

4 M/s Pakistan State Oil Co. Ltd.
5 M/s BBN Energy

Province

AJK / FATA
Northern Areas
Sindh

Balochistan

Gilgit/ Baltistan
Punjab

K. Pakhtunkhwa

Punjab

Sindh

AJK
Gilgil Baltistan
Balochistan

Punjab

Punjab
AJK
NA/FATA
NA

Punjab

Sindh
K. Pakhtunkhwa

Punjab

City

Karachi, Hyderabad,
Larkana

Sukkur

Quetta

Khuzdar

Rawalpindi, Islamabad

Multan, Faisalabd,
Gujranwala, Sargodha,
Bahawalpur

Lahore, Sialkot
Bannu

Lahore
Faislabad
Multan
Sialkot
Murree
Sargodha
Bahawalpur
Rawalpidi, Islamabad
Karachi
Hyderabad
Sukhur

Multan, Muzafargarh,
DG Khan, Tonsa, DI
Khan, Raheem yar Khan

Central Punjab

Gilgit Baltistan

Lahore
Multan
Rawalpindi
Karachi
Peshawar

Lahore, Rawalpindi,
Murree, Okara, Kasur,
Sargodha, Faisalabad,
Gujranwala

Price Rs./11.8 kg cylinder
1,140
1,340
1,000

1,140
1,140
1,000

1,140

1,140

1,140
1,140

Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported MIx- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 895
Local & Imported Mix- 895
Local & Imported Mix- 895
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950
Local & Imported Mix- 950

810

810
810
810
810

Local/lmported Mix - 1062
Local/lmported Mix - 1062
Local/lmported Mix - 1062
Local/lmported Mix- 1003
Local/lmported Mix- 1062

Ex-Plant- 680



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

M/s Saudi Energies Pvt Limited.

M/s Lite Fuels

M/s Al-Qasim Gas

M/s Rana & Compnay

M/s Sindh Gas

M/s Blaze Gas

M/s Petroleum Gas

M/s Links Int.

M/s Muhammadi Gas Co

M/s Akbar Associates

M/s Wak Gas Ltd.

M/s Sam Gas

M/s Baba Fareed Gas (Pvt) Ltd.

M/s Golden Gas

M/s Petro LPG
M/s ETIHAD Energy

M/s Super Star Gas

Punjab
Punjab

KPK

Punjab

Sindh / Balochistan

Punjab
AJK, NA

Punjab
Balochistan

AJK /FATA INA

K. Pakhtunkhwa /
Punjab

Punjab
AJK
Gilgit Baltistan

All Pakistan

Punjab

Punjab

Punjab
Punjab

All Punjab & KPK

Multan, Bahalwalpur,
Shujaabad, Khanewal,
Vehari, Hasilpur,

Bahawalnagar, Lodhran,
Karorpaka, Mailsi

Sargodha & Peshawar
Surrounding areas

Multan, Bahawalpur,
Bahawalnagar, R.Y
khan, Vehari, Lodhran
and Khanewal

Hyderabad.,
Jakobabad,
Nawabshah, Dera
Murad Jamali, Mithi,
Moro , Kunri, Digri

Punjab
AJK

Faisalabad District &
sourrounding areas

Lahore

Ex-Plant- 680

Ex-Plant 720

Imported/mix- 950/850

895

Imported Ex-plant- 900

Local Imported mix- 1180

750

Local/lmported - 1239
Local/lmported - 1239

Local- 900
Local- 910

800
770
1,050
1,400
1,450

1,500

Local/Imported mix- 930
Local/Imported mix- 960

910

Local/Imported mix- 930

850
Imported/ local Mix- 865

900



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

M/s Qureshi Gas

M/s Petrotiger Enginnering (Pvt) Ltd

M/s Ayan Energy Limited

M/s Blessings Gas (Pvt) Ltd

M/s Pakistan Qilfields Limited

M/s TEZ Gas

M/s Ali Brothers

M/s Sun Gas

M/s Gawadar Oil & Gas International

M/s Makran Gas & Oil

M/s Power Gas

AJK &
Areas

Northern

Sindh
Punjab
Balochistan

All Punjab & KPK
AJK & Northern
Areas

Punjab

KPK
Sindh

Punjab

Sindh
K. Pakhtunkhwa

Punjab

KPK
FATA,AJK,PATA

Punjab

K. Pakhtunkhwa, AJK

Balochistan , Gilgit

Balochistan

Balochistan
Sindh

AJK / NA
Sindh

Faisalabad
Lahore
Rawalpindi
Peshawar
Karachi

Faisalabad

Sialkot

Sahiwal

Rawalpindi / Islamabad

Lahore
Gujranwala
Sargodha
Karachi
Peshawar
Bannu

Multan,
Bahalwalpur,D.G Khan,
Sargodha, Sadiqabad,
Gujrat & Bahawalnagar

Rawalpindi,
Murree
Faisalabad, Gujranwala,
Sialkot, Sargodha,

Islamabad,

Gwadar

Kech, Gwadar
Karachi

Karachi

900

870
870
870

760
760

825
825
825
825
725

Ex-Plant- 680
980
966
966
983
972
977
990
858
1006
1006

Local/Imported mix- 950

Local/ Imported- 800 / 850
Local/ Imported- 800 / 850

910

930

930

1,140

750- Imported

750- Imported
750- Imported

Local/lmported- 710 / 790
Local/Imported- 640/ 720



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

M/s Marshal Gas

M/s Synergy Resources (Pvt) Ltd

M/s Awami Gas (Pvt) Ltd

M/s OPI Gas

M/s Pioneer Gas

M/s Tatara Enterprises

M/s Rehman Petroleum & Gas Co.

M/s Kirn Gas (pvt) Ltd

M/s Wyne Gas (Pvt) Limited

M/s Lorenzo Gas

M/s Al Azeem Petroleum

M/s Aftab Traders

M/s Home Gas
M/s Yaseen LPG

M/s Kotal Gas Pvt Ltd

Punjab

Sindh
Punjab

Sindh

Punjab

Sindh

AJK
Punjab

Punjab
K. Pakhtunkhwa
AJK/FATA.PATA

KPK

Punjab
KPK-AJK
Gilgit Baltistan

Punjab
NA

Punjab
Sindh

Sindh
Punjab

NA

KPK

All Pakistan

Punjab

Punjab
K. Pakhtunkhwa

NA/FATA

Multan, Sahiwal
Lahore

Karachi

Lahore, Multan,
Bhakkar, Sadigabad
Karachi

Lahore, Multan,
Bhakkar, Sadigabad
Karachi

Rawalpindi, Islamabad

Sialkot,

Sahiwal,

Faisalabad
Lahore

Gujranwala,
Okara &

Lahore

Swat

Karachi

Karachi
Lahore
Gilgit
FATA

Batkhela
Kohat
Swat

Local/Imported- 660/ 740
Local/Imported- 660/ 740

Local/Imported mix- 950

Ex Plant Local/Imported -
930/950
Ex Plant Local/Imported -930
/950

Ex Plant Local/Imported -
930/950

Ex Plant Local/Imported -
930/950

1,130
1,030

1,030

1,030
930

790
800
800

Imported -850
740

local Imported Mix- 1,120
local Imported Mix- 1,110
local Imported Mix- 1,110

802
861

790
710

851
917
982
982

775
Local Imported mix- 875

Local/lmported mix- 820
Local/Imported mix- 820
Local/Imported mix- 830
Local/lImported mix- 820
Local/Imported mix- 830
Local/Imported mix- 830



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

M/s GasMan

M/s United Gases Pvt Ltd

M/s Sadig Gas Company

M/s SSGC LPG

M/s Ravi Gas (Pvt) Limited

M/s Cress LPG (Pvt) Limited

M/s Bukhari Gas & Oil (Pvt) Ltd.

M/s Noor LPG

M/s KK Gases

M/s MNA Energy (Pvt ) Ltd

Shaheen Gas Company

Pyramid Gas (Pvt). Ltd

Sehwan Gas (Pvt) Ltd

Gilgit-Baltistan

Punjab
K. Pakhtunkhwa

NA/FATA
Gilgit-Baltistan

Punjab
AJK

Punjab
Sindh
Balochistan
KPK

AJK

Northern Areas
Punjab

Punjab

Punjab

Punjab
AJK

Sindh

All Pakistan
Sindh

Punjab

Punjab
Nothern Areas

Punjab
Balochistan
AJK/NA

Gilgit

Batkhela
Kohat
Swat

Gilgit

Gujranwala, Sialkot

Karachi
Hyderabad
Mirpur Khas
Khuzdar
Haripur
Muzafarabad
Hunza
Lahore
Jhang
Jhelum

Sahiwal/ Multan
Lahore, Faisalabad

Karachi

Multan
Other cities

Karachi

Chistiyan, Bhawalpur,
Haroonabad,
Khaniwal, Vehari,
Hasilpur,
Bahawalnagar,
Lodhran, Karorpaka,
Melsi

Local/Imported mix- 830

Local/lmported mix- 820
Local/Imported mix- 820
Local/lImported mix- 830
Local/lmported mix- 820
Local/lImported mix- 830
Local/lImported mix- 830
Local/Imported mix- 830

770
780

Imported - 740

920
965
990
970
1,021
1,131
1,261
1,007
1,007
1,007

Local/lmported -890
Local/lmported -890
790
Local/lmported mix -1100
Local/lImported mix-1125
Local/lImported mix-1150

Local/Imported mix-1050

810
800

Local/Imported Mix - 950

Ex Plant- 740

Local/Imported Mix- 900
Local/Imported Mix- 930

Local/Imported mix- 880
Local/Imported mix- 880
Local/Imported mix- 900



62

63

CAP Gas (Pvt) Ltd

Total Parco Marketing Ltd.

Punjab

KPK
AJK

Punjab

KPK
Sindh

Rawalpiid/Islamabad
Sargodha

Sialkot

Gujaranwala

Lahore

Peshawar

Swat

Muzafarabad

Gujaranwala
Sialkot
Lahore
Sargodha
Bannu
Karachi

856
862
836
839
832
879
905
896

950
950
950
950
950
950


















